
DD & SW Regional Championships 14.5.2016

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total Place

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 66.591 50.1135 0 50.1135 Champ

6612 Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY St Patricks School - St George 65.227 52.1595 0 52.1595 Res

6435 Teah Mayne WILD BREW St Johns Catholic College - Roma 65.909 51.1365 9 60.1365 3

6178 Jack Perkins CP Latte Scots 59.773 60.3405 0 60.3405 4

6750 Charlie Privitera BRAYSIDE CHANTILLY LACE Goondiwindi State Primary School - Goondiwindi 60.455 59.3175 4 63.3175 5

6709 Shakira Hilton EUSTON MIRROR IMAGE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 56.136 65.796 E E E

6903 Dakota Barnett IONA PARK MAESTRO Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 62.955 55.5675 R R R

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total Place

6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS St Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 65 52.5 0 52.5 Champ

6755 Jessica Angus LYKANARRO TOFF St Johns Catholic College - Roma 62.115 56.8275 0 56.8275 Res

6763 Maya Jackson LEGEND St Johns Catholic College - Roma 55.192 67.212 0 67.212 3

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total Place

5752 Max Keable RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 66.304 50.544 4 54.544 Champ

6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET The Glennie School - Toowoomba 63.696 54.456 8 62.456 Res 

5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 60.435 59.3475 4 63.3475 3

6747 Paige Carrigan AMARNIS WHITE DIAMOND Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 58.696 61.956 4 65.956 4

6570 Campbell Shenfield BEAUVIEW CALAMITY St Patricks School - St George 54.348 68.478 0 68.478 5

6589 Holly Carrigan TASSIES SWEET LITTLE ACRE Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 53.261 70.1085 0 70.1085 6

6644 Georgette Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA Mundubbera State School - Wide Bay 61.087 58.3695 0 58.3695 HC

Combined Training

Primary 45cm

Primary 60cm 

Primary 80cm



IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Points Jump Total Place

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.87 51.195 0 51.195 Champ

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.348 53.478 0 53.478 Res

6904 Sarah Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSSCONNELL The Glennie School - Toowoomba 63.913 54.1305 0 54.1305 3

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 61.304 58.044 0 58.044 4

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 60 60 0 60 5

5588 Brittany Rodda TENTERFIELD SADDLER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 61.739 57.3915 4 61.3915 6

6905 Shelby Emmerton APACHE KITTEN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 57.826 63.261 0 63.261 7

5958 Jessica Spencer MONTREZ Dalby State high School - Dalby 64.13 53.805 10 63.805 8

6764 Charly Anderson LISCO MAGNUM SPECIAL St Johns Catholic College - Roma 55.217 67.1745 0 67.1745 9

5916 Ashtyn Reedy CHARLIE TOBLERONE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 50 75 0 75 10

6908 Gabrielle Turner GRAINTRADER Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 46.739 79.8915 0 79.8915 11

6678 Tamsyn Breeze OUR ROYAL BOOTS West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 49.565 75.6525 8 83.6525 HC

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total Place

6882 Dakota Cooke Anchorbar Santos Oakey State High School - Oakey 68.261 47.6085 0 47.6085 Champ

5790 Michaela Bates BOYTON DOOLITTLE DOLOTS Wallumbilla State School - Wallumbilla 67.609 48.5865 0 48.5865 Res

6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 68.478 47.283 4 51.283 3

6909 Tara Wilkinson LISSADELL ZUBA Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 65 52.5 0 52.5 4*

6901 Phoebe Riordan BOSTONS PRIDE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 65 52.5 0 52.5 5

6645 Tom Keable ELLIOTS A WARRIOR The Scots PGC College - Warwick 64.565 53.1525 0 53.1525 6

5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON The Glennie School - Toowoomba 67.174 49.239 4 53.239 7

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.913 54.1305 0 54.1305 8

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.652 51.522 4 55.522 9

6072 Pam Reilly CAYMAN The Scots PGC College - Warwick 62.174 56.739 0 56.739 10

6765 Georgia Anderson BREEZEY St Johns Catholic College - Roma 59.348 60.978 0 60.978 11

5036 Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 58.261 62.6085 0 62.6085 12

6697 James Lascelles-king SKY LODGE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.826 63.261 63.261 13

6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE Dalby State high School - Dalby 61.739 57.3915 8 65.3915 14

6771 Akayla Brown EVALASTING MAGIC Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 63.478 54.783 11 65.783 15

6330 Kara Brown DADDYS DOLLARS Assumption College - Warwick 56.957 64.5645 8 72.5645 16

6893 Bryce Mckenzie BACARDI SILVER The Scots PGC College - Warwick 56.087 65.8695 8 73.8695 17

6056 James Lascelles-king GIDGEE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 58.696 61.956 20 81.956 18

6880 Lucy Stanford TRYON MISS CUTTER B The Glennie School - Toowoomba 57.174 64.239 E E E

5212 Tamsyn Breeze OUR ROYAL TALENT West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 58.261 62.6085 4 66.6085 HC

*tie broken by closest to jump time allowed  

Secondary 80cm

Secondary 60cm



IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalities Jump Total Place

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 70.87 43.695 0 43.695 Champ

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson Bradyvale Illusion The Scots PGC College - Warwick 70.217 44.6745 0 44.6745 Res

5605 Hannah Oleary KING OF LIGHT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 68.913 46.6305 0 46.6305 3

6068 Sarah Gwynne SECRET SCORE Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 66.739 49.8915 0 49.8915 4

6233 Jedd Johnstone LAUREL GLEN MISS LIZZIE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.913 54.1305 0 54.1305 5

6432 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.696 54.456 0 54.456 6

6900 Tom Coggan HEART OF HEARTS Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 63.478 54.783 0 54.783 7

6886 William Dight IDEAS MAN Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 63.261 55.1085 0 55.1085 8

6515 Samantha Robertson PIAURORA GT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 62.609 56.0865 0 56.0865 9

5210 Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Dalby State high School - Dalby 64.348 53.478 4 57.478 10

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 68.043 47.9355 12 59.9355 11

5601 Gabrielle Turner ROCKY BALBOA Our lady of the Southern Cross College - Dalby 58.696 61.956 0 61.956 12

6474 Georgia Rohde BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.696 54.456 9 63.456 13

6496 Nikki Crowther HALF PINT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.609 63.5865 0 63.5865 14

6693 Bridie Emmerton ALMAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 60.217 59.6745 4 63.6745 15

6314 Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 57.391 63.9135 0 63.9135 16

6770 Jemma Brown JIVE BANDIT Pittsworth State High School - Pittsworth 58.913 61.6305 4 65.6305 17

5793 Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 58.261 62.6085 4 66.6085 18

6477 Becky Gillan POCKET CHANGE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 55.217 67.1745 0 67.1745 19

6391 Monica Huddleston KING TYTAN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 62.609 56.0865 13 69.0865 20

4226 Kate Jackwitz SKYSONG West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 60.435 59.3475 0 59.3475 HC

IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage Penalties Jump Total Place

6499 Jedd Johnstone RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 68.704 46.944 4 50.944 Champ

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.963 55.5555 0 55.5555 Res

5107 Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 62.778 55.833 0 55.833 3

4722 William Dight ITS OLIVER Toowoomba Grammar School - Toowoomba 61.481 57.7785 4 61.7785 4

5369 Tara Wilkinson LISSADELL SATIN Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 52.222 71.667 12 83.667 5

6081 Shelby Emmerton MISS COURAGEOUS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 58.333 62.5005 E E E

4228 Kate Jackwitz RIVER DOWNS TINKA West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 52.963 70.5555 4 74.5555 HC

Secondary 95cm

Secondary 105cm



DD CT Primary teams

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 30 1st

5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 28

6747 Paige Carrigan AMARNIS WHITE DIAMOND Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 27 85

6589 Holly Carrigan TASSIES SWEET LITTLE ACRE Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 25

6755 Jessica Angus LYKANARRO TOFF St Johns Catholic College - Roma 29 2nd

6435 Teah Mayne WILD BREW St Johns Catholic College - Roma 28

6763 Maya Jackson LEGEND St Johns Catholic College - Roma 28 85

DD & SW CT Sec teams

6499 Jedd Johnstone RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 1st

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30

5587 Jasmine Alexanderson Bradyvale Illusion The Scots PGC College - Warwick 29 89

5107 Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28

5724 Rebecca Roellgen GLENORMISTON YEATS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 2 nd

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

6904 Sarah Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSSCONNELL The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 87

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26

5585 Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 3rd

6901 Phoebe Riordan BOSTONS PRIDE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 26

6432 Amelia Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 25 80

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 23

5605 Hannah Oleary KING OF LIGHT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 4th

6645 Tom Keable ELLIOTS A WARRIOR The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25

6515 Samantha Robertson PIAURORA GT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 22 75

6072 Pam Reilly CAYMAN The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21


